
 
 

भारतीय प्रबधं ससं्थान इंदौर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT INDORE 
PRABANDH SHIKHAR, RAU-PITHAMPUR ROAD, INDORE – 453556 

PHONE: +91-731-2439630-33; FAX: +91-731-2439800 

 

CORRIGENDUM-2 

No.: IIMI/2019-20/26/Corrigendum-02                 20-08-2019 

The following amendments are made in Tender No. IIMI/2019-20/26 Dated 06-08-

2019 and subsequent corrigendum dated 08-08-2019 for Selection of Agency for 

Discussion and Personal Interview (GDPI) Workshop to the Participants: 

Amendment-1: Clause no. 11.1 Pre-qualification Evaluation: Stage-1 Marking for Pre-

qualification Evaluation is amended as follows: 

Sr. 

No. 
Particular Marks Breakup 

Total 

Marks 

1 
No. of years of relevant experience of 

Consultant/firm(track record)  
01 Marks for each year 10 

2. 
Quality of trainers to be deployed 

(Qualification and Experienced) 

1 Marks for each 

trainer 
10 

3 

Similar Programmes /activities in IIMs /IITs 

/ Nationally funded educational 

institutes/Other top tier private B schools 

during the last three financial years 

1 Contract -> 2.5 Marks 

2 Contracts -> 5.0 Marks 

3 Contracts -> 7.5 Marks 

More than 3 -> 10 Marks 

10 

Total Marks (Marking for Pre-qualification 

Evaluation ) Stage-1   
30 

 

Amendment-2:  

(i) Closing Date  and  Time  Submission  of EMD have been extended Upto 
22-08-2019 at 1500 Hrs and 

 
(ii) Technical Bid will be opened on 23-08-2019 at 1500Hrs.  

 

 
All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 
  

                                                                                                                                        
Sd/- 

                                                                                                K. V. Sathyanathan 
                                                                                                      Officer (Stores & Purchase) 

 

 


